PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

FireSense LSZH Earth Cables are constructed from the highest quality cross linked polymers available and are
designed to be easy to install, strip and terminate.
FireSense cables are manufactured using 100% pure annealed Class 6 conductors for ease of stripping and
termination while achieving the highest possible electrical performance.
All FireSense LSZH Earth cables are made from LSZH materials and have received third party PVC Free Certification
from GECA (Good Environmental Choice Australia).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross Section of
Conductors (mm2)
Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Diameter (mm)
LSZH-2.50-1CE* 1 2.5 Class 2 3.5
LSZH-4.00-1CE* 1 4 Class 2 4.0
LSZH-6.00-1CE* 1 6 Class 2 4.6
LSZH-10-1CE 1 10 Class 6 6.1
LSZH-16-1CE 1 16 Class 6 8.0
LSZH-25-1CE 1 25 Class 6 9.5
LSZH-35-1CE 1 35 Class 6 11.0
LSZH-50-1CE 1 50 Class 6 12.0
LSZH-70-1CE 1 70 Class 6 14.0
LSZH-95-1CE 1 95 Class 6 18.0
LSZH-120-1CE 1 120 Class 6 19.0
*Indent item only - lead times may apply.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave